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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Sheftser358
WOGA

9.150 9.550 9.3509.350 37.400
3 2 6 3 1 

1 

Ellie Beale349
Texas East

9.200 9.800 9.2508.850 37.100
2 1 13 6T 2T

2T

Zoee Burns345
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 9.4509.700 37.100
4 10 1 1T 2T

2T

Ruth Vierck346
Zenith

8.800 9.500 9.2509.300 36.850
8 3 7T 6T 4 

4 

Elyse Woelke351
Zenith

8.650 9.450 9.1509.450 36.700
11 4T 4 9 5 

5 

Maura Tesdall350
Precision Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 9.3009.400 36.550
10 7 5 4T 6 

6 

Olivia Reyes348
Texas East

8.500 9.300 9.1009.600 36.500
12 6 2 10T 7 

7 

Maja Piechocka353
WOGA

9.400 7.900 9.4509.500 36.250
1 13 3 1T 8 

8 

Josslyn Welch344
Golden Grip

8.750 9.000 9.3009.000 36.050
9 9 11T 4T 9 

9 

Nancy Alvarez356
Zenith

8.900 8.700 9.0509.300 35.950
6T 11 7T 12 10 

10 

Addison Barton357
WOGA

8.900 8.400 9.2509.300 35.850
6T 12 7T 6T 11 

11 

Sarah Rodriguez352
WOGA

8.300 9.450 8.8009.150 35.700
13 4T 10 14 12 

12 

Kensly Scott354
Gymnastic World

9.000 9.050 9.1007.200 34.350
5 8 15 10T 13 

13 

Sophia Sereno355
Golden Grip

7.750 7.300 8.9509.000 33.000
15 14 11T 13 14 

14 

Allison McGhee347
Golden Grip

8.150 6.200 8.2508.300 30.900
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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